
CK or K Word Endings 
• Use ck if the word has a short vowel and no other letter 

following it. For example, rock.  
 

• Use k if the word has a vowel team or a consonant 
following the vowel. For example, milk.  

 
Instructions: Look at the picture and say what it is. Use the ck or k rules 
to help you finish spelling each word. 

 
 

so________ 

 
 

du________ 

 
 

shar_________ 

 
 

sin_________ 

 
 
 

rin_________ 

 
 
 

blo_________ 

 
 

des_________ 

 
 

sti_________ 
 


